
 

W E  A R E  A N  E Q U A L  O P P O R T U N I T Y  E M P L O Y E R  

 

 
 

 2100 Goodyear Road  Benicia, California 94510 
TEL: (707) 742-6000 EXT. 6053   ESTIMATING FAX: (707) 746-1603 

CONTRACTOR’S LICENSE NO. 772589 
AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER 

 
INVITATION TO BID                   Date: 11/23/2011  
REQUEST FOR SUBCONTRACTOR/SUPPLIER QUOTES         No. of Pages (including cover): 2 
                  From: Shannon Reid, Asst. Contracts Manager 
 
Flatiron West, Inc. is requesting quotes from qualified DBE/UDBE/SBE/MBE/WBE/MicroSB/DVBE companies 

 
Flatiron will be holding an Outreach Meeting for subcontractors and suppliers who are interested  

in bidding any of the below projects.  Outreach Meeting at Flatiron’s Benicia office (address above):  
December 5, 2011 10:00AM to 12:00pm.    Please RSVP by Dec. 1 to sreid@flatironcorp.com 

 
 
PROJECT INFORMATION: 
Bid Date:   12/14/2011 at 2:00 PM   
Project Description:  Caltrans Hwy 80  Construct Bridge, Weigh Station, R/W’s in Fairfield, CA 
Contract No.:  04-0A5354 
Engineer’s Estimate: $57,000,000 
Project Goal:                     UDBE – 5% 
 

 
PROJECT INFORMATION: 
Bid Date:   1/18/2012 at 2:00 PM   
Project Description:  Phase 2 BNR/Tertiary Wastewater Treatment Plant Project in Modesto, CA  
Contract No.:  2011-29 
Engineer’s Estimate: $80 to 108 million 
Project Participation:       DBE/MBE/WBE 

 
 

PROJECT INFORMATION: 
Bid Date:   1/18/2012 at 2:00 PM   
Project Description:  Caltrans Hwy 80 Eastbound Transition Structure in Oakland, CA 
Contract No.:  04-0120M4 
Engineer’s Estimate: $45,100,000 
Project Goal:                     SBE-25%, DVBE-5% 

 
DBE/UDBE/SBE/MBE/WBE/MicroSB/DVBE firms must be properly certified at time of bid. 
 
Plans and specifications can also be made available for download via FTP site.  Call Shannon Reid at 707-742-6053 or email 
sreid@flatironcorp.com for assistance obtaining plans and specs. 
 
If you have any question about whether there is an opportunity for, and for which project(s), the specific scope of work your company 
provides, please do not hesitate to call Shannon Reid at 707-742-6053 or email sreid@flatironcorp.com.  See next page for list of trades 
we are soliciting for the above projects. 
 
Joint Ventures between disadvantaged companies for the purposes of packaging for a larger scope of work is highly encouraged. Please 
contact Shannon Reid at (707) 742-6053 for assistance obtaining plans or forming joint ventures. 
 
DBE/SBE/MBE/WBE/MicroSB/DVBE firms are encouraged to participate and will be afforded full opportunity to submit bids in response 
to this solicitation and will not be discriminated against on the grounds of race, color, sex, or national origin in consideration for an award.   
 
Information regarding bonds, lines of credit, and/or insurance requirements are available upon request.  Please include your bonding rate 
and specify clearly whether your company can provide a bond.  Flatiron will pay bond premium up to 2.0%.   Flatiron will require 
performance and payment bonds for 100% of subcontract amount.  Flatiron is willing to make items of work available as partial or split 
items to assist you in bidding.  Should you need assistance in obtaining bonding, lines of credit, insurance or any other help, call 
Shannon Reid at (707) 742-6053.   

 

mailto:sreid@flatironcorp.com
mailto:sreid@flatironcorp.com
mailto:sreid@flatironcorp.com


SUBCONTRACTOR SUPPLIER TRADES REQUESTED FOR UPCOMING FLATIRON BIDS 
 
 
 
PROJECT INFORMATION: 
Bid Date:   12/14/2011 at 2:00 PM   
Project Description:  Caltrans Hwy 80  Construct Bridge, Weigh Station, R/W’s in Fairfield, CA 
Contract No.:  04-0A5354 
Engineer’s Estimate: $57,000,000 
Project Goal:                     UDBE – 5% 
 
CAS/Roadway Signs, Bridge Demo, Clear/Grub, Erosion Cntrl, Landscaping/Irrigation, AC Paving, Cold 
Plane AC, Jt. Seal Assmbly, Rebar, Shotcrete, Overhead Signs, Painting/Concrete Staining, AC Dike, 
U/G Utilities, Fencing, Metal Railing, MBGR, Bridge Conc Barrier, Roadway Conc Barrier, Striping, 
Electrical, Minor Conc, Saw/Seal PCC, PCC Paving, Furnish/Erect Precast Girders,  Cement/Lime 
Treatment, Building Construction, Building Demo, Aggregates (AB & ASB, Con Aggs) Ready-Mix, Conc 
Pumping, Conc Piling, U/G Pipe ( APC, RCP, Bit CSP), Misc. Iron/Steel/Metals, Trucking (& HazMat), 
SWPPP, Lead Comp Plan, Geotextile Matrls, Paving Oil, PTFE Bearings, Bridge Bearings, Formliner, 
U/G Precast, MSE Wall, Street Sweeping, Traffic Cntrl, Vibration Monitoring 
 
 
 
PROJECT INFORMATION: 
Bid Date:   1/18/2012 at 2:00 PM   
Project Description:  Phase 2 BNR/Tertiary Wastewater Treatment Plant Project in Modesto, CA  
Contract No.:  2011-29 
Engineer’s Estimate: $80 to 108 million 
Project Participation:       DBE/MBE/WBE 
 
CAS/Roadway Signs, Concrete Demo, Clear/Grub, Erosion Cntrl, Landscaping/Irrigation, AC Paving, 
Cold Plane AC, Rebar, Erect Steel Structures, Painting/Concrete Stain, Underground Utilities, Fencing, 
Metal Railing, Striping, Electrical, Minor Concrete, Masonry, Abandon Well, Welding, Cement/Lime 
Treatment, Dewatering, Mechanical Equip (furnish and/or install) Aggregates (AC, AB, Misc.), Ready-Mix, 
Concrete Pumping, Welded Steel Pipe, U/G Pipe Products, Misc. Iron/Steel, Misc. Metals, Trucking (incl. 
HazMat trucking), SWPPP plan, SWPPP Materials, Lead Compliance Plan, U/G Precast, Street 
Sweeping, Vibration Monitoring, Asbestos Monitoring (& Abatement), Survey, Q/C Testing, Traffic Control 
 
 
 
 
PROJECT INFORMATION: 
Bid Date:   1/18/2012 at 2:00 PM   
Project Description:  Caltrans Hwy 80 Eastbound Transition Structure in Oakland, CA 
Contract No.:  04-0120M4 
Engineer’s Estimate: $45,100,000 
Project Goal:                     SBE-25%, DVBE-5% 
 
CAS / Roadway Signs, Concrete Demo & Bridge Demo, Clear & Grub, Erosion Control, Landscaping & 
Irrigation, Cold Plane, P/T,  Rebar, Fencing, Metal Railing,  Cable Railing, Type 60 & 732 Concrete 
Barrier Striping, Electrical, Cellular Concrete, CISS Piling, Micropile, Sign Structures, Minor Concrete, 
Furnish & Erect P/C Concrete Slab, Furnish & Erect P/C Concrete Slab & Bikepath, Polyester Concrete 
Overlay, Concrete Coring, Clean/Treat Bridge Deck,  Dirt & Aggregates (LtWeight, Topsoil, RSP, CL2&3 
AB), HMA, Asphaltic Emulsion, Tack Coat, Concrete Pile, U/G Pipe Products, PTFE Spherical Bearing, 
Seismic Joints, Health and Safety Plan, SWPPP Plan, Street Sweeping, Traffic Control, PCMS, Vibration 
Monitoring, Photo Survey, Sewer Video Survey, Asbestos Inspection, U/G Pipe Products (Plastic, Slotted 
CSP, Plastic FES), Geotextile Materials, Misc. Iron/Steel/Metals, Q/C & Testing 


	REQUEST FOR SUBCONTRACTOR/SUPPLIER QUOTES         No. of Pages (including cover): 2
	From: Shannon Reid, Asst. Contracts Manager
	Flatiron West, Inc. is requesting quotes from qualified DBE/UDBE/SBE/MBE/WBE/MicroSB/DVBE companies
	PROJECT INFORMATION:
	PROJECT INFORMATION:
	PROJECT INFORMATION:
	SUBCONTRACTOR SUPPLIER TRADES REQUESTED FOR UPCOMING FLATIRON BIDS.pdf
	SUBCONTRACTOR SUPPLIER TRADES REQUESTED FOR UPCOMING FLATIRON BIDS
	PROJECT INFORMATION:
	PROJECT INFORMATION:
	PROJECT INFORMATION:


